

TENT REVIVAL OF AMERICA, INC.

A 501(c)3 Non-Profit Corporation

MEMBERSHIP FORM/ CONTRIBUTION FORM

Donor Name(s):		
Street address:		
		e Zip code
We would like to becom	ne members: (See 1	back of form for the benefits of membership)
How Great Thou Art How Great Thou Art	(\$1,000 one-time) (or \$100 per month)	Amazing Grace (\$750 one-time) (or \$75 per month)
The Lighthouse The Lighthouse	(\$500 one-time) (or \$50 per month)	Old Rugged Cross (\$250 one-time) (or \$25 per month)
I'll Fly Away S'll Fly Away	(\$100 one-time) or \$10 per month)	Please call 850-231-4445 for help to arrange monthly preauthorized donations.
		We would like to make a one-time contribution: In the amount of \$
We are making this contributed Cash Check - Payable to: TEN Credit card - Please visit	T REVIVAL OF AME	ERICA, INC. P.O. Box 18302, PCB, FL 32417

TENT REVIVAL OF AMERICA, INC. is a non-profit public benefit 501(c)(3) corporation and is operated exclusively for religious, educational, and charitable purposes within the meaning of Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue code. TENT REVIVAL OF AMERICA, INC. is not organized and shall not be operated for the private gain of any person. The property of the corporation is irrevocably dedicated to its religious, educational, and charitable purposes and no part of the receipts, or net earnings of the corporation shall be used for any activities other than its mission. TENT REVIVAL OF AMERICA, INC. will always retain control over the contributed funds and will provide the relative information regarding its activities on its website: www.TentRevivalofAmerica.org

BENEFITS OF MEMBERSHIP

Tent Revival of America, Inc. is managed by its Board of Directors. The operation of the Corporation is strictly guided by the By-Laws which are on file with the Internal Revenue Service and by Florida Statutes. The Board Members and Officers of the Not-for-Profit Florida Corporation on April 1, 2020 are:

Todd Allen Herendeen, President Angel Herendeen, Vice-President Judith R. Peterson, Secretary-Treasurer Ron McNeil, Director Victor Bianchine, Director

Membership in Tent Revival of America, Inc. gives you the following benefits:

- 1. Invitation to the Annual Meeting of the Corporation which will be held each November
- 2. One vote per Membership in the election of the Board of Directors at Annual Meeting
- 3. Notification of all upcoming Activities, Fundraisers and Board of Director meetings,
- 4. Recognition for your Support of the Organization in Newsletters, Printed Programs, etc.
- 5. Recognition for your Support of the Organization at public functions
- 6. Certificate of Membership appropriate for framing, and
- 7. The Joy of knowing that you have made a commitment to help Tent Revival of America, Inc. reach its goals and adhere to its Mission which is stated below.

OUR MISSION

TENT REVIVAL OF AMERICA, INC. will minister to and help people through a patriotic and evangelical gospel music ministry, honoring God, Veterans and America, to provide hope and encouragement through the concerts and other activities, to help those in need, and to aid our community in times of natural disaster, civil unrest, or any other difficult period of time.



Tent Revival of America Todd Allen Herendeen, President

2 Chronicles 7:14

If my people, which are called by my name, shall humble themselves, and pray, and seek my face, and turn from their wicked ways; then will I hear from heaven, and will forgive their sin, and will heal their land.

www.Tent RevivalofAmerica.org